All rights reserved      Specifications are nominal and are subject to change without notice.      Power rating will vary with load on motor 17
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R

(KG)
SIZE
L X W X H
(MM)AMPS P1
(kW)
P2
(kW)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M) MM IN
21620 VSRE40-60 3.5 0.79 0.6 VSC1-7.5 30 35 60 40 2-4 25 1” 9.75 357x260x500
21637 VSRE38-110 4.2 0.83 0.75 VSC1-7.5 55 27 110 38 4-6 25 1” 13.05 353x260x519
21644 VSRE52-110 5.4 1.24 0.8 VSC1-7.5 55 37 110 52 5-8 25 1” 13.55 372x260x519
21651 VSRE67-120 7.2 1.66 1.2 VSC1-12 60 47 120 67 6-10 25 1” 14.25 392x260x519
24966 VSRE78-120 7.8 1.79 1.2 VSC1-12 60 58 120 78 6-10 25 1" 14.95 410x260x519
25000 VSRE92-120 8.6 1.98 1.5 VSC1-12 60 68 120 92 6-10 25 1" 16.35 430x260x519
VARIABLE SPEED MULTISTAGE PUMP
VSRE SERIES
The REEFE VSRE series are designed with advanced technologies for super-efficient flow of clean water in various applications. Available in an
extensive range of sizes, these market leading pumps are built to meet varying demands and requirements. European quality, VSRE pumps feature